
CCMS Coaching Staff
2024 - 2025

Girls Basketball
7th - Darby Rowe rowed@churchillcsd.com
8th - Kevin Wickware wickwarek@churchillcsd.com

Cross Country
7th / 8th - Jessica Beyers beyersj@churchillcsd.com

Boys Basketball
7th - Mike Lipnisky lipniskym@churchillcsd.com
8th - Ammon Finch fincha@churchillcsd.com

Wrestling
Head Coach - Dan Shaw danashaw141@gmail.com
Assistant - Darren Lewis

Girls Volleyball
7th - Melinda Mort mortm@churchillcsd.com
8th - Nicole Rogne rognen@churchillcsd.com

Track and Field
8th boys - Mike Lipnisky lipniskym@churchillcsd.com
8th girls - Jessica Beyer beyerj@churchillcsd.com
7th girls - Zoey Brown brownz@churchillcsd.com
7th boys - Adam Hammersley hammersleya@churchillcsd.com
6th boys - Sean Lacow Lacows@churchillcsd.com
6th girls - Courtney Aguilera Aguilerac@churchillcsd.com
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